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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
Gary Krugger           M3034          1/4    6:42     2:55:36
Stormy Phillips        M3034          2/4    7:35     3:18:30
Shawn Smith            M4044          1/6    7:39     3:20:23
Joe Nigh               M2024          1/3    7:44     3:22:30
Scott Manis            M5054          1/7    7:46     3:23:15
Raj Patel              M5054          2/7    7:59     3:29:18
C Earl Grider          M3539          1/3    8:01     3:30:05
Ken Kirsten            M4549          1/8    8:01     3:30:09
Leo Tyska              M4549          2/8    8:04     3:31:28
Heather Miller         F3539          0/0             3:33:02
Keith Birmingham       M4549          3/8    8:38     3:46:18
Parker Wilson          M1619          1/1    8:39     3:46:23
Sanford Ginsburg       M4549          4/8    8:49     3:51:01
Amy Alexander          F3034          1/5    8:50     3:51:23
Nicole Schopp          F3034          2/5    8:53     3:52:55
Paul Sims              M3034          3/4    9:22     4:05:14
Maryann Sims           F2024          1/2    9:22     4:05:15
Katie Vosler           F1619          1/2    9:36     4:11:26
Blessing Williams      F2529          1/1    9:38     4:12:26
Bill Musseman          M4044          2/6    9:42     4:14:03
David Jennings         M4549          5/8    9:44     4:14:47
Robb Yandian           M4044          3/6    9:54     4:19:34
Brett Benge            M4044          4/6   10:02     4:22:55
Pete Ippoliti          M2529          1/3   10:04     4:23:49
Amanda Runnels         F3539          1/4   10:05     4:24:21
Candy Tarp             F3034          3/5   10:08     4:25:19
Marysa Cloeter         F1619          2/2   10:08     4:25:22
Qing Tan               M4044          5/6   10:08     4:25:25
Kendra Bridges         F3539          2/4   10:10     4:26:11
Jacob Lively           M2529          2/3   10:11     4:26:48
Sam Pfanstiel          M3539          2/3   10:24     4:32:22
Rob Raines             M6064          1/4   10:31     4:35:37
Matthew Pitts          M3034          4/4   10:32     4:36:08
James Pope             M4549          6/8   10:32     4:36:10
Bob Derrick            M6064          2/4   10:33     4:36:12
Christine Fischer      F4549          1/3   10:53     4:45:00
Sam Hunt               M2024          2/3   10:58     4:47:21
Matthew Henry          M2024          3/3   11:03     4:49:27
Lori Takawira          F3034          4/5   11:03     4:49:37
Phil Nomura            M6598          1/2   11:04     4:49:48
Karen Downs            F5054          1/7   11:04     4:50:05
Cheryl Symons          F4549          2/3   11:04     4:50:09
David Griggs           M5054          3/7   11:06     4:50:55
Glenn Anderson         M6064          3/4   11:21     4:57:34
Susan Nerren-Bryant    F5054          2/7   11:24     4:58:49
John Holland           M5054          4/7   11:25     4:58:56
David Harder           M4549          7/8   11:25     4:59:11
Jeanne Jones           F5054          3/7   11:28     5:00:17
Gayle McKinnon         F4044          1/3   11:28     5:00:18
Kevin Pintus           M5054          5/7   11:31     5:01:52
Krystal Brown          F5054          4/7   11:32     5:02:04
Lisa Winham            F5054          5/7   11:36     5:03:58
Sarah Ross             F3539          3/4   11:46     5:08:05
Lisdiani Thng          F4549          3/3   11:48     5:09:05
Kerri Kerr             F4044          2/3   11:58     5:13:37
Shawn Ralston          M4044          6/6   11:59     5:13:57
Jerry Mook             M5559          1/4   12:04     5:16:19
Rebecca Steven         F5054          6/7   12:11     5:19:19
Michael Kerpan         M5559          2/4   12:48     5:35:21
Nick Nattermann        M2529          3/3   12:48     5:35:22
Steve Hughes           M6598          2/2   12:51     5:36:50
Craig Avery            M5054          6/7   12:52     5:37:09
Isabel Rodriguez       F5559          1/1   12:57     5:39:17
Robert Owen            M6064          4/4   12:57     5:39:19
Justin Vivion          M3539          3/3   13:02     5:41:25
Thomas Gibson          M4549          8/8   13:09     5:44:46
Sabrina Aguilar        F3034          5/5   13:14     5:46:53
Gary Medley            M5559          3/4   13:17     5:48:13
Betsy Gerber           F4044          3/3   13:26     5:52:09
Patrick Henderson      M5054          7/7   13:44     5:59:39
Betsy Guyer            F5054          7/7   13:49     6:02:04
Keith Landers          M5559          4/4   14:14     6:13:08
Caleigh Gilmore        F2024          2/2   14:17     6:14:09
Angela Bonilla         F3539          4/4   15:06     6:35:37
Donna Wilcox           F6598          1/1   16:00     6:59:26
Jordan Hoyt            M2024          0/0                    
Briana Strahorn        F2024          0/0                    
Jessica Abt            F3034          0/0                    
James Norris           M6598          0/0                    
Mona Canaday           F6064          0/0                    
Jamie Dolan            F2529          0/0                    
Lakyn Dyson            F2024          0/0                    
Tom McIntyre           M7074          0/0                    
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE          0/0                    
Kathleen Gorman        F6598          0/0                    
Samuel Webb            M2024          0/0                    
Jerry Anderson         M4044          0/0                    
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